
Ju
ly

 2
02

4 
• D

TS
 C

om
m

un
ic

at
e,

 8
5 

G
ro

se
 S

tr
ee

t N
or

th
 P

ar
ra

m
at

ta
 N

SW
 2

15
1

 Authorised by Stewart Little, General Secretary, Public Service Association of NSW  
160 Clarence Street Sydney NSW 2000

HOW TO CONTACT US
Metropolitan Organisers:
Alison Crittenden 	 acrittenden@psa.asn.au  
Ann Attwater 	 aattwater@psa.asn.au
Marisa Bosco 	 mbosco@psa.asn.au
Monique Anderson 	 manderson@psa.asn.au
Susan Chee Quee	 scheequee@psa.asn.au  

General Assistant Organiser: 
Peta Noke	 pnoke@psa.asn.au

Regional Organisers:
Bart McKenzie 	 bmckenzie@psa.asn.au
Belinda Pearce	 bpearce@psa.asn.au
Gino Di Candilo 	 gdicandilo@psa.asn.au
Ian Braithwaite 	 ibraithwaite@psa.asn.au
Mik Smart 	 msmart@psa.asn.au
Rebecca Reilly 	 rreilly@psa.asn.au
Paul James 	 pjames@psa.asn.au
Shane Elliott 	 selliott@psa.asn.au
Steve Mears 	 smears@psa.asn.au
Tom Hooper 	 thooper@psa.asn.au

 1800 772 679 
 membersupport@psa.asn.au   
 www.psa.asn.au

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA



A message from the  
General Secretary

Our theme for the 2024 PSA Schools Recognition Week is We Just Do It, symbolising 
your dedication for taking steps regardless of the challenge, with unwavering 
determination and commitment.
This week provides an opportunity for the school community to express appreciation 
for your outstanding professionalism and resilience in the workplace. The PSA is still 
working with the Government to ensure all our members are safe at work and taking 
action regarding the many industrial challenges our members face day to day.
Your principal has received a letter from the PSA, encouraging them to celebrate PSA 
members during PSA Schools Recognition Week.
We have included a list of suggested activities in our planning materials for you to 
consider.  Please talk to other members and the principal in how to best celebrate. In 
addition, to support our members, we will be sending a PSA Schools Recognition Week 
package to the school by post, which includes posters, pens, and other materials.
Thank you for your hard work and commitment throughout the year and for your 
participation in PSA Schools Recognition Week 2024.
Yours sincerely,

Stewart Little 
PSA General Secretary

August 2024

PSA Schools Recognition Week  
Activity Sheet

Here are some suggestions for promoting PSA Schools Recognition Week and the 
contribution made by school support staff to the successful delivery of quality 
education: 

• Organise a morning tea or lunch. 

• �Remember to invite your Organiser to any activity you arrange. Their contact details 
are on the back page of this leaflet.

• �Involve the P&C in the PSA Schools Recognition Week celebrations at your school 
by asking them to organise an activity.

• �Remind parents about PSA Schools Recognition Week and list the SAS and other 
support staff by name in the newsletter.

• �Write an article about the work of support staff for your school newsletter.

• �Display the PSA Schools Recognition Week campaign poster in the school foyer, 
your website and social media pages.

• �Take as many photos of the PSA Schools Recognition Week activities as possible 
and share them widely. Email them to the PSA at schools@psa.asn.au.


